
Pl SNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T
1 1 Niclas Lindström Linköpings MS 10 6 10 10 0 0 8 8 10 10 72
2 46 Jesper Prytz Hyllinge MS 8 10 4 8 0 10 5 6 8 8 67
3 3 Niclas Harbig Helsingborgs KK 4 8 5 3 4 8 6 5 0 3 46
4 66 Joakim Strid Anderstorp RC 3 4 0 6 6 5 3 3 5 2 37
5 88 Otto Gullberg SSK 0 1 6 2 10 6 0 2 3 6 36
6 5 Robin Lassander Lessebo MK 5 5 8 0 0 3 2 0 6 4 33
7 65 Bror Ellfolk Eskilstuna MK 6 0 0 5 8 0 4 4 0 5 32
8 9 Kalle Berggren MSCC 0 3 3 4 5 4 1 1 2 1 24
9 4 Dennis Strandberg Helsingborgs KK - - - - - - 10 10 - - 20

10 6 Daniel Axelsson Östgöta SK 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 9
11 20 Anders Hedensjö Skellefteå MS 1 0 2 1 - - 0 0 - - 4
12 7 Anders Ekdahl Linköpings MS 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 4 0 4
13 57 Andreas Andersson Hyllinge MS - - 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
14 8 Roger Joleby Falkenbergs MK 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
15 28 Sebastian Berger Axelsson Karlskoga MF - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0
15 95 Andreas Ekvall Gröndal MSK 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0
15 33 Ingemar Asp Helsingborgs KK 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0
15 70 Olle Olsson Karlskoga MF 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 0
15 99 Mats Ricknäs RHK 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0
15 19 Karl-Arne Källström BMW SC - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0
15 22 Filip Engdahl Hyllinge MS - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 19 Erland Berggren MSCC - - - - - - - - 0 0 0
15 433 Sebastian Arenram Järfälla MK - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

Pl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T
1 66 Joakim Strid Anderstorp RC 8 8 0 10 8 8 10 10 8 6 76
2 88 Otto Gullberg SSK 3 4 8 6 10 10 0 8 6 10 65
3 5 Robin Lassander Lessebo MK 10 10 10 0 3 5 8 0 10 8 64
4 9 Kalle Berggren MSCC 4 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 58
5 6 Daniel Axelsson Östgöta SK 6 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 44
6 57 Andreas Andersson Hyllinge MS - - 4 2 4 3 4 4 1 0 22
7 20 Anders Hedensjö Skellefteå MS 5 0 5 5 - - 3 3 - - 21
8 33 Ingemar Asp Helsingborgs KK 1 3 1 0 - - 0 2 3 2 12
9 19 Karl-Arne Källström BMW SC - - 3 3 - - 2 0 - - 8

10 95 Andreas Ekvall Gröndal MSK 2 1 0 1 - - 1 1 2 0 8
11 99 Mats Ricknäs RHK 0 2 0 0 2 2 - - - - 6
12 433 Sebastian Arenram Järfälla MK - - - - - - - - 0 3 3
13 22 Filip Engdahl Hyllinge MS - - - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
14 19 Erland Berggren MSCC - - - - - - - - 0 1 1
15 70 Olle Olsson Karlskoga MF 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0

Pl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T
1 58 Hampus Rydman KAK 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 - - 80
2 25 Peter Eriksson Hyllinge MS 4 0 8 5 8 8 - - 10 10 53
3 44 Leif Andersson Kullings MS 6 6 5 6 6 6 8 - - - 43
4 7 Olof Wijk Falkenbergs MK 5 - - - 5 - - - 8 8 26

Ginetta GT5 Challenge 2015
Förartabell Ginetta GT5 2015

Förartabell Ginetta G20 2015

Förartabell Avon GT Trophy 2015



5 32 Håvard Kollen KNA Oslo 8 8 - - - - - - - - 16
6 33 Kenneth Nilsson SMK Eda - - 6 8 0 - - - - - 14
7 7 Pär Hydén Anderstorps RC - 5 - - - 0 - - - - 5

Pl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 T
1 26 Henric Månsson MSCC 10 10 10 10 10 10 - - 10 10 80
2 3 Kent Hellqvist SVKG 0 0 - - 8 8 - - 8 8 32

Poängskala: 10, 8, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2 & 1

Förartabell Avon Sportscar Cup 2015


